Before the Board of Supervisors in and for the County of Monterey, State of California

Resolution No		
Adopt a Resolution levying the Emerger Services System Special Tax for Fiscal 2021-22 at the Rate of \$12.00 per Services	Year (FY))))
the purpose of raising revenues to suppunincorporated portions of Monterey C	oort the emerger County, and Cha	inally established and continues to be maintained for ncy medical services system in the incorporated and apter 15.29 was originally added to the Monterey nues within CSA 74 for said purpose; and
Ordinance No. 4043, wherein Montere benefit assessments that until then had for the emergency medical services systassessments with a special tax, known	ey County Code been imposed of stem in Montere as the Paramedi	erey County Board of Supervisors adopted Chapter 15.29 was amended (a) to repeal the county-wide and in smaller zones to raise revenues ey County, and (b) to replace said benefit ic Emergency Medical Services Special Tax, subjec- thirds of the Monterey County electorate; and
WHEREAS on March 7, 2000, the imposition of said special tax.	more than two-	-thirds of the Monterey County electorate approved
NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT R SUPERVISORS AS FOLLOWS:	ESOLVED BY	THE MONTEREY COUNTY BOARD OF
and imposed by Monterey County Cod	le Chapter 15.29 gnated in Monte	rgency Medical Services Special Tax, as authorized 9, is hereby levied for Fiscal Year 2021-22 on all erey County Code Sec. 15.29.055 and located within \$12.00 per service unit.
PASSED AND ADOPTED on this AYES: NOES: ABSENT:	day of	2021 by the following vote, to wit:
	said Board of Sup	y of Monterey, State of California, hereby certify that the pervisors duly made and entered in the minutes thereof of
Dated:		Clerk of the Board of Supervisors tterey, State of California
	By	

, Deputy